

---

## Pachet materiale canalizare

I.D.: 61429556

---

Data publicarii	27.09.21	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 263,86 RON - 263,86 RON

---

Descriere: UB PP CU MUFA HTEM D.110 L.3000 BUC 2.0000 37.8151 75.63 14.37 90.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 2 62508029 RAMIFICATIE HTEA 110/110-87 30` BUC 1.0000 18.4874 18.49 3.51 22.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 3 62504059 COT HTB D.110-87 30` BUC 3.0000 10.9244 32.77 6.23 39.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 4 62500089 TUB PP CU MUFA HTEM D.110 L.1000 BUC 2.0000 21.0084 42.02 7.98 50.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 5 62500093 TUB PP CU MUFA HTEM D.110 L.2000 BUC 1.0000 34.4538 34.45 6.55 41.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 6 62395011 Colier metalic 110 cu surub si diblu BUC 8.

---